GEMINI LOCK MODIF ICAT ION LIST ING (INDICATES LOCK SETS THAT ARE UL LISTED)
A C S I 1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
Operator Specifications
Electrical
8500 Series
24 volt @ 0.6 amp
Monitoring Contact Rating
30 VDC (only) @ 0.5 amp

Note: Leave this space blank if not required.
A C S I 1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
HOW TO ORDER (con t . )
2. Lock Type
Model Description
M1 Mortise lock with one side (lever or
knob) locked
M2 Mortise lock with both sides (lever or
knob) locked
E Mortise exit with outside locked only
1. Gemini Operator
Model Description
8500 The standard Gemini operator is
designed for 2” frame face
applications and fits a standard ANSI
4-7/8” frame prep.
8500F Also designed for 2” frame face
applications, this operator is supplied
with an oversized strikeplate for easy
installation in retrofit applications.
8. Handing
Model Description
LH Left Hand
RH Right Hand
LHR Left Hand Reverse
RHR Right Hand Reverse
9. Lock Manufacturers Part Number
Distributors supply ACSI with mortise or mortise
exit lock bodies for Gemini modification. Please